
Australian key contacts – Construction PI

Andrew Moore
Partner (Sydney)

T:  +61 2 8273 9943

andrew.moore@wottonkearney.com.au

NEW SOUTH WALES VICTORIA QUEENSLAND

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

Robert Finnigan
Partner (Sydney)                                   

T:  +61 2 8273 9850

robert.finnigan@wottonkearney.com.au

Mairead Cusack
Special Counsel (Sydney)

T:  +61 2 8273 9805

mairead.cusack@wottonkearney.com.au

Charu Stevenson
Partner (Sydney)                                  

T:  +61 2 8273 9842

charu.stevenson@wottonkearney.com.au

Nick Lux
Partner (Melbourne)

T:  +61 3 9604 7902

nick.lux@wottonkearney.com.au

Andrew Brennan
Partner (Melbourne)                                   

T:  +61 3 9604 7933
andrew.brennan@wottonkearney.com.au

Marcus Saw
Special Counsel (Melbourne)

T:  +61 3 9116 7827

marcus.saw@wottonkearney.com.au

Raisa Conchin
Partner (Brisbane)

T:  +61 7 3236 8702
raisa.conchin@wottonkearney.com.au

Luke Vincent
Partner (Partner)                            

T:  +61 2 8273 9987

luke.vincent@wottonkearney.com.au

Peter Coggins
Partner (Brisbane)

T: +61 7 3236 8719
peter.coggins@wottonkearney.com.au
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